
Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1

1



Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 HR2800/11FT

002 454697-1 MOTORHUISDEKSEL DHS710

003 643829-7 HOLDER CAP BHR202

004 194928-3 CARBON BRUSH CB-442 BHR261T

005 814Y56-5 NAAMPLAAT "DHS710"

006 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 HR2800/11FT

007 911258-5 SCREW M5X35 HR2800-LF1000

008 454693-9 MOTORHUIS DHS710

009 644503-0 KOOLBORSTELHOUDER 'R'

010 644504-8 KOOLBORSTELHOUDER 'L'

011 231469-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 BSS610

012 419664-3 LOCK OFF LEVER BSS500/501

013 231469-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 BSS610

014 650730-9 SCHAKELAAR DHS710

015 419665-1 SWITCH LEVER BSS500/501

016 187768-6 HANDGREEPSET DHS710

018 632B66-0 DRAADBOOM DHS710

019 643899-6 AANSLUITUNIT BCV01 A

020 688163-8 LIJN FILTER BFS441

021 187768-6 HANDGREEPSET DHS710

023 266292-3 TAPPING SCREW 4X65 BSS610SF

024 454696-3 TUSSENPLAAT DHS710

025 688172-7

026 257349-1 BUS 12MM DHS710

027 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 HR3850-HM1200

028 210017-7 BALL BEARING 607DDW KP0800

029 519332-9 ANKER 36V DHS710

030 240045-8 FAN 55

031 210059-1 KOGELLAGER HR4000C SPECIAAL

032 344681-3 SHAFT LOCK 5621RD

033 233117-6 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 SA7000(C)

034 911258-5 SCREW M5X35 HR2800-LF1000

036 961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 SP6000

037 911223-4 SCHROEF 5X16 P

038 453285-1

039 142365-5 ZAAGKAP DHS710

040 265594-4 INBUSBOUT M6X18 HS6101

041 266229-0 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M5X8

042 262552-1 RUBBER SLEEVE 6 5008MG

043 251247-1 SCHROEF 6X20

044 213512-6 O RING 39 BSS610SF

045 210028-2 BALL BEARING 606ZZ UC3020A

046 227786-3 TANDWIEL 49 DHS710

047 326357-4 ZAAGAS DHS710

048 319088-2 LAGERHUIS DHS710

049 911233-1 SCREW M5X20 TW1000-2012NB-2704



Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

050 211129-9 BALL BEARING 6201DDW 9555NB

051 285852-2 LAGERBORGING 19-33

052 231877-4 TREKVEER 4 HS7101

053 319072-7 VERENDE BESCHERMK. DHS710

054 272258-3 LEVER 37 5008MG

055 265178-8 SCHROEF 4X16 BTP140 A

056 961155-5 RETAINING RING S-38 5604R

059 224409-4 OUTER FLANGE 35 5008MG

062 257982-9 BORGRING E-8

063 272279-5 HENDEL DHS710

064 264096-7 ZESKANTMOER M6

065 267100-1 FLAT WASHER 6

066 257669-3 BUS 6 HS6101

067 267100-1 FLAT WASHER 6

068 141312-3 DIEPTEGELEIDER HS7101

069 251919-8 CSN BOLT M6X20 BSS610

070 165670-3 GRADENGELEIDER HS6101

071 922137-2 HEX SOCK HEAD BOLTM4X20 LF1000

072 256480-0 SHOULDER PIN 6-7 BSS610

073 252126-6 BORGMOER M4X7MM MT070

074 252103-8 HEX LOCK NUT M5-8 LF1000

075 345590-9 HOEKGELEIDER BHS630

076 256480-0 SHOULDER PIN 6-7 BSS610

077 318823-5 STOPPER HS6101

079 266734-7 SCHROEF M5 HS6101

080 265571-6 STELSCHROEF M6X10MM

081 961012-7 STOPRING E-6 2012NB-LF1000

082 453165-1 BLOKKEERHANDEL BHS630

083 233596-8 TORSIEVEER 11MM BHS630

084 911203-0 PAN LID SCREW 5X8

085 453286-9 SCHAALVERDELING HS7101

086 257982-9 BORGRING E-8

087 272272-9 VERSTELHENDEL HS6101

088 266735-5 INBUSBOUT M6X20 HS6101

089 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 TW1000-HR2432

090 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

091 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

092 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

093 318819-6 GRONDPLAAT HS7101

094 266208-8 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X8

095 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 TW1000-HR2432

096 252631-3 SCREW M6 LF1000

017A 620254-9 CONTROLLE UNIT DHS710

017B 620254-9 CONTROLLE UNIT DHS710

017C 620254-9 CONTROLLE UNIT DHS710

017D 620254-9 CONTROLLE UNIT DHS710



Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  DHS710ZJ - Pagina 1

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

058A 224412-5 INNER FLANGE 35 5008MG

058B 224412-5 INNER FLANGE 35 5008MG

058C 224412-5 INNER FLANGE 35 5008MG

058D 224412-5 INNER FLANGE 35 5008MG

060A 266308-4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20

060B 266308-4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20

060C 266308-4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20

060D 266308-4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20

078A 213062-1 O RING 9 AN7000 24-GA9020(S)

078B 213062-1 O RING 9 AN7000 24-GA9020(S)

078C 213062-1 O RING 9 AN7000 24-GA9020(S)

078D 213062-1 O RING 9 AN7000 24-GA9020(S)

017-1A 620305-8 CONTROLLER

017-1B 620305-8 CONTROLLER

017-1C 620305-8 CONTROLLER

017-1D 620305-8 CONTROLLER

017-1E 620305-8 CONTROLLER

017-1F 620305-8 CONTROLLER

017-1G 620305-8 CONTROLLER

022-1 632H52-7 YOKE UNIT

058-1A 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

058-1B 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

058-1C 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

058-1D 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

058-1E 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

058-1F 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

058-1G 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35

060-1A 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

060-1B 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

060-1C 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

060-1D 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

060-1E 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

060-1F 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

060-1G 266925-0 HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M6X18

078-1A 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)

078-1B 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)

078-1C 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)

078-1D 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)

078-1E 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)

078-1F 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)

078-1G 213977-2 O RING 7 GA5021(C)


